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Map Scale: 1:2358920    1 cm = 23.59 km     V|H Size: 358.37 x 340.27 km

KJTV-TV TV Overlaps 

0

50

50

100

100

150

150

0 2020 4040 6060 8080 100100 120120 140140 160160km

Lubbock

New Deal

Brownfield

KENW

KVIH-TV

KJTV
KLBK-TV

KMID

KTXT-TV

32-00

32-30

33-00

34-00

34-30

35-00

-103-30 -103-00 -102-30 -102-00 -101-30 -101-00 -100-30

State Borders City Borders Highways Lat/Lon Grid


